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Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report
For month of  March 2014

Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

Stamp Purchases

Other Receipts

Gross Net

Total Receipts

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:

Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Units:   (Packs of)

Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Tax Collections

Other Collections

Total Tobacco Receipts

Cumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

(20s) (25s)

$13,772,754.00 $13,497,298.92

$18,192.80 $18,192.80

$13,790,946.80

$142,784,113.50

$13,515,491.72

$145,698,075.00

$149,869,773.00 $146,872,377.54

($4,088,264.04)($4,171,698.00)

107,103,750

110,160,300

21,750

30,450

$2,013,550.85

$0.00

$2,013,550.85

$21,461,652.57

$20,377,474.77

$1,084,177.80

2014

2014

2014

2013

2013

2013

Cumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

$145,847,053.43 $142,933,091.93

$149,978,389.16 $146,980,993.70

($4,131,335.73) ($4,047,901.77)

Year to Date:  FY

Year to Date:  FY

Difference

2014

2013
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