

Iowa Department of Revenue

Cigarette and Tobacco Receipts Report

For month of March 2014

Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)

Stamp Purchases Other Receipts	Gross \$13,772,754.00 \$18,192.80	Net \$13,497,298.92 \$18,192.80
Total Receipts	\$13,790,946.80	\$13,515,491.72
Cumulative Cigarette Tax Receipts: (includes little cigars)		
Year to Date: FY 2014	\$145,847,053.43	\$142,933,091.93
Year to Date: FY 2013	\$149,978,389.16	\$146,980,993.70
Difference	(\$4,131,335.73)	(\$4,047,901.77)
Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Receipts:		
Year to Date: FY 2014	\$145,698,075.00	\$142,784,113.50
Year to Date: FY 2013	\$149,869,773.00	\$146,872,377.54
Difference	(\$4,171,698.00)	(\$4,088,264.04)
Cumulative Cigarette Stamp Sales:		
Units: (Packs of)	(20s)	(25s)
Year to Date: FY 2014	107,103,750	21,750
Year to Date: FY 2013	110,160,300	30,450
Tobacco Tax Receipts:		
Tax Collections		\$2,013,550.85
Other Collections		\$0.00
Total Tobacco Receipts		\$2,013,550.85
Cumulative Tobacco Tax Receipts:		
Year to Date: FY 2014		\$21,461,652.57
Year to Date: FY 2013		\$20,377,474.77
Difference		\$1,084,177.80